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Name Title E-mail Phone
Danai Battle Student Data Systems Specialist dbattle2@pghboe.net
Shannon Bender Manager, Food Service sbender1@pghboe.net 529-5193
Nichole Bryant Developmental Advisor nbryant2@pghboe.net 529-8269
Nancy Burns Educational Assistant IIIA nburns1@pghboe.net 488-8211
Patricia DeRoss Supervisory Aide I pdeross1@pghboe.net
Kathleen Dragone Teacher (Elementary) kdragone1@pghboe.net
Lee Dreshman Teacher (PE, Health) ldreshman1@pghboe.net 529-7248
Keisha Dumas Supervisory Aide II kdumas1@pghboe.net 529-8267
Taris Earnest Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (STEM) tearnest1@pghboe.net 529-6449
Carleton Glover Custodian 5 cglover1@pghboe.net 529-8265
Pamela Harder Teacher (Elementary) pharder1@pghboe.net 529-6775
Lois Hillegas Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) lhillegas1@pghboe.net 529-8264
Alison Huguley Assistant Superintendent ahuguley1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Moira Kaleida Board Representative mkaleida1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Diane Klingensmith Teacher (Elementary) dklingensmith1@pghboe.net529-6838
Mark Kwolek Teacher (Music) mkwolek1@pghboe.net 529-7998
Gail Livingstone Librarian glivingstone1@pghboe.net 529-6219
Stephen Lopata Teacher (Elementary) slopata1@pghboe.net
Valerie Lucas Principal vlucas1@pghboe.net 529-8211
Jennifer Mansfield Teacher (Learning Support) jmansfield1@pghboe.net 529-8262
Bonnie Milanak Teacher (Elementary) bmilanak1@pghboe.net 529-6632
Joyce Modispacher Classroom Assistant jmodispacher1@pghboe.net
Alice Moore School Secretary amoore1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Louis Moorhead Teacher (Elementary) lmoorhead1@pghboe.net 529-6759
Lisa Proie Teacher (Elementary) lproie1@pghboe.net 529-6277
Lauren Scanga Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (Communications) lscanga1@pghboe.net 529-7000
Stacy Seezox Teacher (Elementary) sseezox1@pghboe.net 529-6362
Rebecca Smith Teacher (Elementary) rsmith1@pghboe.net 529-8915
Christine Stein Classroom Assistant cstein1@pghboe.net
Renee Sunder Teacher (Elementary) rsunder1@pghboe.net 529-6187
Brian Volchko Teacher (Art, Elementary) bvolchko1@pghboe.net 529-8306
Eric Walker Teacher (Learning Support) ewalker2@pghboe.net 529-6817
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Raymond Wehring Fireman B rwehring1@pghboe.net 488-5100


